Designed and produced by kubiakcreative.com 256734 01/26

CONTACT
For further information, or to arrange an inspection, please contact:

Ian Lambert 
E: ian.lambert@htc.uk.com  
M: 07774 468 265

James Frost 
E: james.frost@htc.uk.com 
M: 07741 664 631

PRICING
Offers are invited in excess of £2,120,000 (Two Million,  
One Hundred and Twenty Thousand Pounds). Subject to 
contract. Any offer must be subject to contract and exclusive  
of VAT.

VAT
The property is elected for VAT. It is anticipated that the sale will be dealt with as a 
Transfer of a Going Concern.

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING
In accordance with anti-money laundering regulations, the purchaser will be required